
Dachaufbau:

Bleiblech
Holzschalung
Hinterlüftung
Unterdeckbahn
Dreischichtplatte
Zwischensparrendämmung 
Steinwolle
Dreischichtplatte
Dampfbremse
Installationsschicht gedämmt
Schalung Weißtanne

Bodenaufbau:

Dielen Weißtanne
Heizestrich
Trennlage
Dämmung XPS
Stahlbeton
Flankendämmung XPS
Schalung Weißtanne

Wandaufbau:

Stahlbetonunterzug vorgespannt
Höhe variabel 1.20 m - 0.60 m
Schalung lackiert
Lattung
Windpapier
Dreischichtplatte
Holzrahmenbau gedämmt
Schalung Weißtanne

Bodenaufbau:

Dielen Weißtanne
Heizestrich
Trennlage
Dämmung XPS
Stahlbeton
Magerbeton

2.5 mm
24 mm
40 mm

27 mm
250 mm

27 mm

200 mm
27 mm

25 mm
60 mm

150 mm
300 mm
150 mm
27 mm

400 mm

24 mm
24 mm

27 mm
250 mm
27 mm

25 mm
60 mm

150 mm
250 mm
50 mm


